

STATEMENT OF COMPLIANCE

The undersigned PCM Sp. z o.o. EASY GIFTS Sp.k. hereby declares that the below product is in conformity with the following rules, standards and regulations:

Directive 84/500/EEC* (amended by 2005/31/EC*).

We additionally confirm that the specifications for the specific migration of metals according to the "Technical Guide on metals and alloys used in food contact materials and articles (CM/Res(2020)9)" are met (test conditions: 2h / 100°C / 0,5% citric acid).

The product is intended for short-term contact with food (hot and cold).

Item number: 0554

EASY
GIFTS
"PCM" sp. z o.o. EASY GIFTS sp.k.
55-095 Byków
Byków ul. Wrocławska 41
tel. +48 71 315 23 30
NIP: 896-144-78-58
REGON: 020635065

COMPANY MANAGER

PCM Sp. z o.o. EASY GIFTS Sp.k.